

AJC ACCESS MARSHALL SOCIETY

ACCESS Partners

\$625 minimum donation

- Discounts and exclusive opportunities at **ACCESS NY programs**
- Invitations to national Advocacy Anywhere briefings with American Jewish Committee (AJC) content experts
- Participation in signature ACCESS overseas missions
- Eligibility for ACCESS NY's exclusive ACCESS Leadership Fellowship (ALEF)

ACCESS Activists

\$1.250 minimum donation

- All ACCESS Partners benefits
- Eligibility to apply for the ACCESS NY Board
- Priority consideration on ACCESS overseas missions
- Invitation to join an ACCESS NY Diplomatic Outreach team
- Eligibility for the **ACCESS Global** Board

ACCESS Emissaries

\$2.500 minimum donation

- All ACCESS Activists benefits
- Exclusive invitations to AJC New York programming, such as Dialogues with Diplomats
- Special invitation to join Advocacy in Action dinners with diplomats at AJC Global Forum
- Invitation to join an AJC New York Diplomatic Outreach Team
- Eligibility for nomination to AJC's leadership development programs. such as the Sholom D. Comay Fellowship
- Opportunity for AJC National Committee seats

ACCESS National Leadership Council

\$5.000 minimum donation

- All ACCESS Emissaries benefits
- Invitation to AJC's National Leadership Council (NLC) Fly-In
- Participation in AJC's annual Diplomatic Marathon during the **United Nations General Assembly**
- Eligibility for travel on special AJC Diplomatic leadership missions
- Recognition in AJC's Annual Report Honor Roll
- Priority registration for AJC Global Forum
- Eligibility for international missions with AJC Global, including opportunity to participate in AJC's pioneering Adenauer Exchange (Germany) and Polish-Exchange programs
- Eligibility to join AJC's Board of International Institutes

For more information on ACCESS donor recognition societies, contact Jill Cofskey, Alexander Assistant Director, AJC New York